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Pump
17 gpm
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Attack DP 
35kW - 120k BTU

Gassification Boiler

60'

25'

42'

37'

12'

18'

40 Plate
heat

exchanger

40 gal.
hot water

heater

12"x 15"
water-air

exchanger

16"x 20"
water-air

exchanger

Main Level

Wood Shed

Exp.
Tank

Mixing
Valve Insulated

Pipe size 1.25"

Distance from shed
 to house is 30'

Insulated
Pipe size 1.25"

Garage - not heated

Pump
17 gpm

Zone Control
Valves

Check
Valves


